
Government of the People's  Republic of  Bangladesh
National Academy for Educational Management (NAEM

NAEM  Road, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1205

ID-wise Participant List  
Advanced Course on Education and Management (ACEM)

46Batch No : 15/07/2025 28/08/2025

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ID NO

MOSTAFA KAMAL

MOHAMMAD NURUL ISLAM

MD. ABDUS SALAM AZAD

SANZIDA TASMEEN KHAN
CHOWDHURY

BAIDDONATH SARKAR

MD. MOSHIAR RAHMAN

NARAYAN CHANDRA BHUNJAMALI

MD. DARBESH ALI

MAGFERAT FERDOUSI

MD. REAZUL ISLAM

NURJAHAN AKHTER

ABDUL HALIM BHUIYAN

AFIA KHATUN

SABIRA SULTANA

MD. ABU ZOBAER AL MUKUL

MD. MAMUN HOSSAIN

MD. SHORIFUL ISLAM

NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

516

523

525

532

521

518

519

504

514

525

513

523

522

516

525

523

512

MARKS
OBTAINED 

 86.00

 87.16

 87.50

 88.66

 86.83

 86.33

 86.50

 84.00

 85.66

 87.50

 85.50

 87.16

 87.00

 86.00

 87.50

 87.16

 85.33

PERCENT
(%)

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

GRADE

RAJBARI

RAJBARI

JASHORE

DHAKA

CHATTOGRAM

JHENAIDAH

BARISHAL

BARISHAL

DHAKA

PANCHAGARH

DHAKA

NARSINGDI

DHAKA

DHAKA

KURIGRAM

JALAKATHI

DHAKA

ADDRESS MERIT

13

7

6

2

9

11

10

21

15

6

16

7

8

13

6

7

17

,

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ECONOMICS

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
MANAGEMENT

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
POLITICAL SCIENCE

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ENGLISH

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
PSYCHOLOGY

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
PHILOSOPHY

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ECONOMICS

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
BOTANY

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ECONOMICS

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
BANGLA

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
POLITICAL SCIENCE

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ACCOUNTING

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
POLITICAL SCIENCE

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ECONOMICS

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ENGLISH

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ACCOUNTING

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ISLAMIC STUDIES

DESIGNATION  

RAJBARI GOVT. COLLEGE

RAJBARI GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. MICHAEL MADHUSUDAN COLLEGE

DHAKA UDYAN GOVT. COLLEGE

CHITTAGONG COLLEGE

GOVT. KHONDOKAR MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN
COLLEGE

GOVT. GOURNADI COLLEGE

GOVT. GOURNADI COLLEGE

DHAMRAI GOVT. COLLEGE

MOQBULAR RAHMAN GOVT. COLLEGE

SABUJBAGH GOVT. COLLEGE

NARSINGDI GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. BANGLA COLLEGE

GOVT. BANGLA COLLEGE

ULIPUR GOVT. COLLEGE

JALAKATHI GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. TITUMIR COLLEGE

INSTITUTION  

Duration :
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

ID NO

MUHAMMAD MAHBUB-UL-ALAM

RUMANA JAHAN

MOHAMMAD ABDUR RAHIM

KAZI MOHAMMAD DIDARUL ALAM

MD. MOSHAROF HOSSAIN

MOHAMMAD MIJANUR RAHMAN

SHANTAN SHEHRZADE

MD. BULBUL ALAM

MD. OLIULLAH BHUIYAN

MOHAMMAD SIRAJUL ISLAM

PRODIP KUMAR SARKER

S M MOHAMMAD ULLAH

MD. ATIQUR RAHMAN

A.N.M SAIF UDDIN

SAJAL DHAR

MOHAMMED RIYAZUL ISLAM

PABITRA BIKASH RUDRA

NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

514

511

503

512

509

519

513

513

527

531

521

515

531

543

511

510

498

MARKS
OBTAINED 

 85.66

 85.16

 83.83

 85.33

 84.83

 86.50

 85.50

 85.50

 87.83

 88.50

 86.83

 85.83

 88.50

 90.50

 85.16

 85.00

 83.00

PERCENT
(%)

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A+

A

A

A

GRADE

DHAKA

NARAYANGANJ

SIRAJGANJ

CHITTAGONG

MANIKGANJ

MANIKGANJ

DHAKA

CHANDPUR

CUMILLA

CUMILLA

RANGPUR

KHULNA

JAMALPUR

DHAKA

CHATTOGRAM

MUNSHIGANJ

FENI

ADDRESS MERIT

15

18

22

17

20

10

16

16

4

3

9

14

3

1

18

19

23

,

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ACCOUNTING

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
POLITICAL SCIENCE

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ZOOLOGY

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
CHEMISTRY

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
MATHEMATICS

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ACCOUNTING

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
CHEMISTRY

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
PHILOSOPHY

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
MATHEMATICS

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
SOCIOLOGY

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
PHYSICS

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
HISTORY

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ECONOMICS

MAJOR, 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
PHYSICS

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ACCOUNTING

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
BOTANY

DESIGNATION  

GOVT. TITUMIR COLLEGE

NARAYANGANJ GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE

KAZIPUR GOVT. MANSUR ALI COLLEGE

PATIYA GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. DEBENDRA COLLEGE

GOVT. DEBENDRA COLLEGE

BEGUM BADRUNNESSA GOVT. GIRLS
COLLEGE

CHANDPUR GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE

NAWAB FAIZUNNESA GOVT. COLLEGE

NAWAB FAIZUNNESA GOVT. COLLEGE

CARMICHAEL COLLEGE

GOVT. TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE

GOVT. ZAHEDA SHAFIR MOHILA COLLEGE

EDUCATION DIRECTORATE, BANGLADESH
ARMY, DHAKA CANTONMENT

PATIYA GOVT. COLLEGE

SREENAGAR GOVT. COLLEGE

SONAGAZI GOVT. COLLEGE

INSTITUTION  

Duration :
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35

36

37

38

39

40

ID NO

MOHAMMAD RAFIQUL ISLAM

 ABDUR RAHIM

TASMINA TARIQ

RATAN KUMAR DAS

ABU EMRAN MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN

AMIT MAZUMDER

NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

523

519

519

517

504

526

MARKS
OBTAINED 

 87.16

 86.50

 86.50

 86.16

 84.00

 87.66

PERCENT
(%)

A

A

A

A

A

A

GRADE

CHATTOGRAM

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

CHAPAINOWABGON
J

PATUAKHALI

ADDRESS MERIT

7

10

10

12

21

5

,

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
POLITICAL SCIENCE

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
CHEMISTRY

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, HOME
ECONOMICS

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ACCOUNTING

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR,
ISLAMIC HISTORY AND
CULTURE

LIEUTENANT COMMANDER,
PHYSICS

DESIGNATION  

SATKANIA GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. COLLEGE OF APPLIED HUMAN
SCIENCE

GOVT COLLEGE OF APPLIED HUMAN SCIENCE

SABUJBAGH GOVT. COLLEGE

NOWABGONJ GOVT. COLLEGE

BNS SEB

INSTITUTION  

Duration :

Total : 40


